
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
86 
27 
8 

23 
11 
5 

10 
88 
4 

55 
21 
30 
7 

Name 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Alex Connor 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Georgie Zouein 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Diaraf Keinde 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Archie Sampson 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Matthew Hunt 
Haaroon  Hassan 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
7:24.940 
7:25.011 
7:25.896 
7:25.962 
7:26.141 
7:26.702 
7:28.106 
7:28.722 
7:29.940 
7:32.030 
7:33.282 
7:34.329 
7:34.462 

Diff 

0.071 
0.956 
1.022 
1.201 
1.762 
3.166 
3.782 
5.000 
7.090 
8.342 
9.389 
9.522 

Gap 

0.071 
0.885 
0.066 
0.179 
0.561 
1.404 
0.616 
1.218 
2.090 
1.252 
1.047 
0.133 

Best Tm 
49.355 
49.268 
49.297 
49.365 
49.234 
49.237 
49.292 
49.492 
49.581 
49.857 
49.338 
50.340 
50.379 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
6 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.071 

Avg. Speed 

56.637 

Best Lap Tm 

49.234 

Best Speed 

73.120 

Best Lap by 

11 - Ahmed Al Saadi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 8 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:33:07 

Muscat Speedway National 1.000 km 

09/01/2016 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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